Description
Detcon Model CX-DM gas detection sensors are easily and economically deployable in both
permanent and temporary installations. These low power sensor assemblies utilize electrochemi-
cal technology for a long list of toxic gases. Model CX-DM sensors are equipped with standard
analog 4-20mA, and Modbus™ RTU RS-485 outputs and can be used with Detcon’s SmartWire-
less® Site Sentinel CX/CXT Controllers as well as other Detcon control systems. Relay and
battery options available.
Model CX-DM Series sensors feature non-intrusive operator interface and comprehensive fault

Refer to the Model CX-DM Sensor data sheet for sensor specific specifications
Specifications subject to change without notice
Order Guide
Part Number  Description
96C-340402-025  Model CX-DM-O2, 0-25 % Oxygen Deficiency
96C-170402-100  Model CX-DM-NH3, 0-100 PPM Ammonia
96C-190402-001  Model CX-DM-AsH3, 0-1 PPM Arsine
96C-750402-005  Model CX-DM-Br2, 0-5 PPM Bromine
96C-440402-100  Model CX-DM-CO, 0-100 PPM Carbon Monoxide
96C-740402-010  Model CX-DM-CL2, 0-10 PPM Chlorine
96C-760402-050  Model CX-DM-CLO2, 0-50 PPM Chlorine Dioxide
96C-770402-001  Model CX-DM-CLO2, 0-1 PPM Chlorine Dioxide
96C-210402-005  Model CX-DM-B2H6, 0-5 PPM Diborane
96C-EO0402-100  Model CX-DM-C2H5OH, 0-100 PPM Ethanol
96C-EZ0402-100  Model CX-DM-C2H5SH, 0-100 PPM Ethyl Mercaptans
96C-ED0402-100*  Model CX-DM-C2H4, 0-100 PPM Ethylene
96C-270402-001  Model CX-DM-F2, 0-1 PPM Fluorine
96C-250402-002  Model CX-DM-GeH4, 0-2 PPM Germane
Part Number  Description
96C-260402-001  Model CX-DM-N2H4, 0-1 PPM Hydrazine
96C-080402-030  Model CX-DM-Hbr, 0-30 PPM Hydrogen Bromide
96C-090402-030  Model CX-DM-HCL, 0-30 PPM Hydrogen Chloride
96C-130402-030  Model CX-DM-HCN, 0-30 PPM Hydrogen Cyanide
96C-330402-010  Model CX-DM-HF, 0-10 PPM Hydrogen Fluoride
96C-240402-100  Model CX-DM-H2S, 0-100 PPM Hydrogen Sulfide
96C-EE0402-100  Model CX-DM-CH30H, 0-100 PPM Methanol
96C-EK0402-100  Model CX-DM-CH3SH, 0-100 PPM Methyl Mercaptans
96C-940402-100  Model CX-DM-NO, 0-100 PPM Nitric Oxide
96C-640402-010  Model CX-DM-NO2, 0-10 PPM Nitrogen Dioxide
96C-390402-001  Model CX-DM-O3, 0-1 PPM Ozone
96C-200402-005  Model CX-DM-PH3, 0-5 PPM Phosphine
96C-230402-050  Model CX-DM-SiH4, 0-50 PPM Silane
96C-550402-020  Model CX-DM-SO2, 0-20 PPM Sulfur Dioxide
To complete the part number please select from the options below.
X X X - X X X X X X - X X X   ----   The last 3 digit of the part number designate range - other ranges available
*Ethylene sensors are not suitable for fruit ripening applications and warranty is not offered for this type of application.
Toxic Gas Detectors